Table 1:
Contribution
table England
and Wales
2021/22 Band
1

2

3

Actual
pensionable pay
for an
employment

Up to £14,600
£14,601 to
£22,900
£22,901 to
£37,200
£37,201 to
£47,100
£47,101 to
£65,900
£65,901 to
£93,400
£93,401 to
£110,000
£110,001 to
£165,000
£165,001 or more

Main section
contribution rate
for that
employment

5.50%
5.80%

6.50%
6.80%
8.50%
9.90%
10.50%
11.40%

12.50%

LGPS Pension Banding 2021/22

50/50 section
contribution rate
for that
employment

2.75%
2.90%

3.25%
3.40%
4.25%
4.95%
5.25%
5.70%

6.25%



