LGPS Pension Banding 2021/22

Table 1: Contribution table England and Wales 2021/22 Band	Actual pensionable pay for an employment	Main section contribution rate for that employment	50/50 section contribution rate for that employment
1	Up to £14,600	5.50%	2.75%
2	£14,601 to £22,900	5.80%	2.90%
3	£22,901 to £37,200	6.50%	3.25%
4	£37,201 to £47,100	6.80%	3.40%
5	£47,101 to £65,900	8.50%	4.25%
6	£65,901 to £93,400	9.90%	4.95%
7	£93,401 to £110,000	10.50%	5.25%
8	£110,001 to £165,000	11.40%	5.70%
9	£165,001 or more	12.50%	6.25%